Delivering Certainty
POWER ENGINEERING
HAMER POWER ENGINEERING
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
LV Vertical Fuse Switch Disconnectors
Weber EFEN E3 Disconnector is the next practicable step in LV network safety
Isolating electricity supply at distribution sub-stations
can be made safer with the latest generation of Weber

Degree Of Pollution 3 3
Overvoltage Category IV IV
Material All Material Conforms To RoHS
*With Handle Lock
Hamer Limited
85a Falsgrave Street, Phillipstown, Christchurch
Freephone 0800 239 239, Fax 0800 231 231
Delivering Certainty
POWER ENGINEERING
HAMER POWER ENGINEERING
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
E3 Fuse Switch Disconnects and Isolators
Hamer Code Din Size Function Current rating Busbar pitch Nominal width
(A) (mm) (mm)
EFV00160H100 00 Disconnect 160 100 50
EFV00160 00 Disconnect 160 185 50
EFV2400 2 Disconnect 400 185 100
EFV3630 3 Disconnect 630 185 100
EFV31000 3 Isolator ¹ 1,000 185 100
EFV31250D 2x3 Disconnect 1,250 185 200
EFV31600D 2x3 Disconnect 1,600 185 200
EV32000D 2x3 Isolator ¹ 2,000 185 200
EFV41600 4 Disconnect 1,600 185 150
Hamer Limited
85a Falsgrave Street, Phillipstown, Christchurch
Freephone 0800 239 239, Fax 0800 231 231

Busbar connections
Double
width ²
CTs
V-Clamps Extended Compact Rear Side Bus coupler
EFV00160H100
EFV00160
EFV2400
EFV3630 R S B
EFV31000 V P L 250/400/
EFV31250D E C 630/800/
EFV31600D D 1000
EV32000D
EFV41600
Examples
EFV00160V: 160 A DIN 00/185 fuse-switch-disconnect with V-clamps
EFV3630VP630: 630A DIN 3 fuse-switch-disconnect with V-clamps, low profile handles and 630:5 CTs
EFV31000ER: 1,000 A DIN 3 isolator with extended cable connection adpators with rear busbar connections
Delivering Certainty
POWER ENGINEERING
HAMER POWER ENGINEERING
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Hamer Limited
85a Falsgrave Street, Phillipstown, Christchurch
Freephone 0800 239 239, Fax 0800 231 231
DS0034 03-2016
For more information contact your Hamer representative
Hamer Limited reserve the right to amend product details without notice.
Built-in Current Transformers for E3 Vertical Disconnects
Hamer Code Rating
EFCT250 250:5
EFCT400 400:5
EFCT630 630:5
EFCT800 800:5
EFCT1000 1000:5
Notes
1. Isolators are supplied complete with knife switches
2. Specify double width for 1,250, 1,600 and 2,000 A ratings
Also available